Model: CGWL01 (PAR36 Commercial Grade Well Light)
Specification Sheet
Project:
Type:
Fixture Height: 8.25 in. (20.95 cm)
Can Diameter: 5.5 in. (13.97 cm)
Grate Diameter: 6.75 in. (17.14 cm)
Specifications and Features:

6.75 in. (17.14 cm)
5.5 in. (13.97 cm)
LED Ordering Guide: Model-Lamp Wattage-Lamp Angle
Model #
LPAR36-LED-4W-F
LPAR36-LED-4W-WF
LPAR36-LED-8W-F
LPAR36-LED-8W-WF
LPAR36-LED-10W-F
LPAR36-LED-10W-WF
LPAR36-35 (Halogen)
Base Type
PAR36
PAR36
PAR36
PAR36
PAR36
PAR36
PAR36
Angle
20°
40°
20°
40°
30°
45°
45°
Wattage
4w
4w
8w
8w
10w
10w
35w
Lumen Output
250lm
250lm
300lm
300lm
400lm
400lm
300lm
Example: CGWL01-LED-8W-WF
Lamp Options
Accessories Available:
PAR36 Accessories:
Hex Louver
LPAR36-LED-10W-F
LPAR36-LED-10W-WF
12’
9’
6’
3’
113”
85”
56”
28”
43 lx
75 lx
161 lx
656 lx
12’
9’
6’
3’
66”
49”
33”
17”
129 lx
226 lx
495 lx